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Athletics Bendigo
Track & Field - 3/02/2024
Bendigo Regional Athletics Complex
Results - AVSL Round 10

Event 11 Mixed 400 Metre Hurdles

Name Age Team Finals
Section 1
1 # 3298 Watchman, Fletch M16 Eaglehawk 1:00.79
2 # 3238 Chisholm, Dave M55 Eaglehawk 1:11.73
3 # 3179 Beaton, Alyssa W16 Eaglehawk 1:12.75
4 # 1153 Scoble, Sophie W16 Eaglehawk 1:16.10
Section 2
1 # 4142 Storer, Samuel M31 Eaglehawk 1:10.05
Event 12 Mixed 200 Metre Hurdles
Name Age Team Finals
Section 1 wind: 1.2
1 # 3557 Hietbrink, Nichol M13 Bendigo Harriers 32.07
2 # 3637 Wilson, Kate W14 Eaglehawk 35.17
3 # 2873 Colt, Emma W12 Eaglehawk 38.54
4 # 3786 Lewis, Jordyn W12 South Bendigo 47.49
Event 19 Women 200 Metre Sprint
Name Age Team Finals
Section 1 wind: 1.7
1 # 3082 Noonan, Isabella 15 Eaglehawk 26.92
2 # 3353 Southern, Scarlet 16 Eaglehawk 27.04
3 # 4000 Blight, Tahlia 13 Eaglehawk 27.42
4 # 1153 Scoble, Sophie 16 Eaglehawk 28.26
5 # 3942 Evans, Caitlin 18 Bendigo Harriers 28.49
6 # 3290 Archibald, Andrea 18 Eaglehawk 28.82
7 # 3484 Grigson, Jessica 17 Eaglehawk 29.64
Section 2 wind: -0.2
1 # 3860 Schodde, Mia 12 South Bendigo 28.48
2 # 3795 Luff, Nisha 14 Eaglehawk 28.83
3 # 3619 Brown, Imogen 13 Eaglehawk 28.85
4 # 3201 Hattingh, Julia 17 Eaglehawk 28.89
5 # 4253 Henderson, Naomi 15 Eaglehawk 29.73
Section 3 wind: -0.3
1 # 4663 Spiteri, Kyah 14 Eaglehawk 29.06
2 # 3186 Hattingh, Justine 16 Eaglehawk 29.71
3 # 3354 Southern, Amalie 13 Eaglehawk 30.05
4 # 4281 Mulqueen, Grace 14 Bendigo University 30.17
5 # 3949 O"Brien, Cate 13 Eaglehawk 30.51
Section 4 Wind: -0.1
1 # 2873 Colt, Emma 12 Eaglehawk 30.16
2 # 3187 Hattingh, Giselle 16 Eaglehawk 30.25
3 # 3900 Orme, Emma 16 South Bendigo 30.48
4 # 2210 Campbell, Caitlin 20 South Bendigo 31.28
5 # 3576 Mclntosh, Millie 14 Eaglehawk 31.83
6 # 4344 Noonan, Emily 23 Eaglehawk 33.40
7 # 3909 Pompei, Stephanie 28 Eaglehawk 34.16
Section 5 wind: -0.3
1 # 3786 Lewis, Jordyn 12 South Bendigo 31.43
2 # 3796 Luff, Priya 12 Eaglehawk 32.58
3 # 2874 Colt, Abby 11 Eaglehawk 34.07
Section 6 wind: -1.1
1 # 4485 Muir, Lyla 12 Eaglehawk 33.00
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...Event 19 Women 200 Metre Sprint

2 # 3163 Monahan, Catherin 65 Eaglehawk 33.32
3 # 3945 Evans, Eliza 14 Bendigo Harriers 34.77
4 # 1166 Guillou, Jackie 54 South Bendigo 35.56
5 # 3985 Fynch, Piper 11 South Bendigo 36.08
6 # 4242 Soulsby, Rebecca 50 Bendigo Harriers 38.53
Section 7 Wind: 0.1
1 # 1314 Langtree, Leah 47 Eaglehawk 36.48
2 # 2641 Verga, Julie 64 Eaglehawk 38.34
3 # 3806 Rusbridge, Jennif 62 Eaglehawk 39.07
4 # 1236 Buckley, Anne 56 Bendigo Harriers 40.97
5 # 1179 Dawe, Peta 63 South Bendigo 42 .33
6 # 3874 Sullivan, Carolyn 52 South Bendigo 47.75
Event 2 Men 200 Metre Sprint
Name Age Team Finals
Section 1 wind: -0.2
1 # 3734 Muggleton, Oliver 21 South Bendigo 23.13
2 # 3465 Bishop, Taine 18 Eaglehawk 23.45
3 # 3396 Richardson, Coope 14 Eaglehawk 23.88
4 # 3190 Chisholm, Daniel 17 Eaglehawk 24 .12
5 # 3575 Mclntosh, Lewis 15 Eaglehawk 24.13
6 # 3405 Richard, Hugh 40 Eaglehawk 24.26 Bgo 40+ record
7 # 149 Hansen, Rhys 15 South Bendigo 2471
8 # 3178 Beaton, William 18 Eaglehawk 2477
Section 2 wind: 0.7
1 # 342 Sullivan, Charlie 13 South Bendigo 25.40
2 # 4290 Kerby, Oscar 16 Eaglehawk 25.77
3 # 4266 Denton, Jack 14 Bendigo Harriers 25.80
4 # 3454 %Sullivan, Timoth 48 Eaglehawk 25.84
5 # 4142 Storer, Samuel 31 Eaglehawk 26.25
6 # 3944 Evans, Joshua 18 Bendigo Harriers 26.55
7 # 3238 Chisholm, Dave 55 Eaglehawk 27.25
Section 3 wind: 2.5
1 # 3519 Kelly, Dude 18 Eaglehawk 26.51
2 # 4007 Shaw, Neil 50 Bendigo Harriers 27.14
3 # 4292 Siddall, Nicholas 16 Eaglehawk 27.26
4 # 2669 Langdon, Antony 55 Eaglehawk 27.83
Section 4 wind: 1.6
1 # 3917 Price, Lawrence 50 Bendigo Harriers 27.66
2 # 3359 Ralton, Nate 12 Eaglehawk 28.19
3 # 2357 Norton, Aaron 44 South Bendigo 28.56
4 # 3592 Carfoot, Benji 12 Eaglehawk 29.32
-— # 3557 Hietbrink, Nichol 13 Bendigo Harriers DQ 30.09
Section 5 wind: 1.5
1 # 3857 Kadri, Christophe 54 Eaglehawk 30.21
2 # 3960 Miller, Shane 48 South Bendigo 30.38
3 # 4486 Muir, Gordon 54 Eaglehawk 30.74
4 # 3397 Richardson, Joshu 12 Eaglehawk 30.93
5 # 4141 Mclnerney, Keelan 13 Bendigo Harriers 31.17
6 # 3665 Cripps, David 52 Bendigo University 32.11
Section 6 wind: 1.2
1 # 2779 Baker, Eric 61 Bendigo Harriers 33.10
2 # 1041 Trew, Robert 61 South Bendigo 36.58
3 # 4581 Ryan, Stephen 67 Eaglehawk 36.76
4 # 4729 Justice, John 86 South Bendigo 40.26
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Event 4 Mixed 800 Metre Run

Name Age Team Finals
Section 1
1 # 3592 Carfoot, Benji M12 Eaglehawk 2:20.07
2 # 4486 Muir, Gordon M54 Eaglehawk 2:23.33
3 # 3575 Mclntosh, Lewis M15 Eaglehawk 2:30.53
4 # 4281 Mulqueen, Grace W14 Bendigo University 2:33.61
5 # 4000 Blight, Tahlia W13 Eaglehawk 2:34.91
6 # 3354 Southern, Amalie W13 Eaglehawk 2:48.66
Section 2
1 # 4290 Kerby, Oscar M16 Eaglehawk 2:32.27
2 # 3665 Cripps, David M52 Bendigo University 2:34.72
3 # 3187 Hattingh, Giselle W16 Eaglehawk 2:38.57
4 # 4807 Clarke, Peter M52 Bendigo Harriers 2:38.78
5 # 3576 Mclntosh, Millie W14 Eaglehawk 2:39.59
Section 3
1 # 3619 Brown, Imogen W13 Eaglehawk 2:36.44
2 # 3795 Luff, Nisha W14 Eaglehawk 2:39.13
3 # 4141 Mclnerney, Keelan M13 Bendigo Harriers 2:43.85
4 # 2544 McQueen, Charlise W13 Eaglehawk 2:47.34
5 # 4292 Siddall, Nicholas M16 Eaglehawk 2:48.84
Section 4
1 # 3332 Noonan, Graeme M46 Eaglehawk 2:48_.37
2 # 3985 Fynch, Piper W11 South Bendigo 2:59.25
3 # 4344 Noonan, Emily W23 Eaglehawk 3:07.63
4 # 2856 Wellard, lan M55 Bendigo Harriers 3:08.68
5 # 1236 Buckley, Anne W56 Bendigo Harriers 3:09.18
6 # 4253 Henderson, Naomi W15 Eaglehawk 3:11.51
Section 5
1 # 4485 Muir, Lyla W12 Eaglehawk 3:27.92
2 # 3909 Pompei, Stephanie W28 Eaglehawk 3:39.87
3 # 1166 Guillou, Jackie W54 South Bendigo 3:44.30
4 # 2620 Gill, Hunter M75 Bendigo Harriers 3:55.90
5 # 4729 Justice, John M86 South Bendigo 3:58.79
6 # 2641 Verga, Julie W64 Eaglehawk 4:22.25
7 # 1314 Langtree, Leah w47 Eaglehawk 4:22.27
Event 18 Women 100 Metre Sprint non scoring
Name Age Team Finals
Section 1 wind: 0.5
1 # 3290 Archibald, Andrea 18 Eaglehawk 13.04
2 # 4663 Spiteri, Kyah 14 Eaglehawk 13.54
2 # 3353 Southern, Scarlet 16 Eaglehawk 13.54
4 # 3860 Schodde, Mia 12 South Bendigo 13.86
Section 2 wind: 1.2
1 # 1166 Guillou, Jackie 54 South Bendigo 17.15
2 # 1179 Dawe, Peta 63 South Bendigo 18.86
3 # 3874 Sullivan, Carolyn 52 South Bendigo 20.45
Event 1 Men 100 Metre Sprint non scoring
Name Age Team Finals
Section 1 wind: 1.3
1 # 3465 Bishop, Taine 18 Eaglehawk 11.11
2 # 3734 Muggleton, Oliver 21 South Bendigo 11.52
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....Event 1 Men 100 Metre Sprint non scoring

3 # 3405 Richard, Hugh 40 Eaglehawk 11.84

4 # 342 Sullivan, Charlie 13 South Bendigo 12.55
Section 2 wWind: 2.2

1 # 4142 Storer, Samuel 31 Eaglehawk 12.35

2 # 4266 Denton, Jack 14 Bendigo Harriers 12.52

3 # 3454 %Sullivan, Timoth 48 Eaglehawk 12.69

4 # 3380 Seymour, Jasper 14 South Bendigo 13.33

5 # 4292 Siddall, Nicholas 16 Eaglehawk 13.41
Section 3 wind: 2.2

1 # 3960 Miller, Shane 48 South Bendigo 13.99

2 # 4581 Ryan, Stephen 67 Eaglehawk 18.20

Event 6 Mixed 3000 Metre Run

Name Age Team Finals

Section 1

1 # 1134 Hutchinson, Kade M16 Bendigo University 9:49.04
2 # 4486 Muir, Gordon M54 Eaglehawk 11:33.10
3 # 2543 McQueen, Tate M11 Eaglehawk 12:28.45
4 # 2856 Wellard, lan M55 Bendigo Harriers 13:17.65
5 # 1236 Buckley, Anne W56 Bendigo Harriers 13:49.74
6 # 4290 Kerby, Oscar M16 Eaglehawk 14:25.30
7 # 2779 Baker, Eric M61 Bendigo Harriers 14:46.96
8 # 2620 Gill, Hunter M75 Bendigo Harriers 16:53.41
-— # 1344 Jordan, Geoff M54 Bendigo Harriers DNF

Event 40 Mixed 4x400 Metre Relay

Team Finals
1 Eaglehawk *"A* 3:45.94
1) #3190 Chisholm, Daniel 17 2) #3178 Beaton, William 18
3) #3168 Greenwood, Cameron 18 4) #3298 Watchman, Fletch 16
2 Eaglehawk =C* 4:11.01
1) #3454 %Sullivan, Timothy 48 2) #3238 Chisholm, Dave 55
3) #2669 Langdon, Antony 55 4) #3405 Richard, Hugh 40
Event 22 Mixed Hammer Throw
Name Age Team Finals
Flight 1
1 # 4112 Noonan, Claire W19 Eaglehawk 27.04m
2 # 1161 Timewell, Chris M49 South Bendigo 19.79m
3 # 4242 Soulsby, Rebecca W50 Bendigo Harriers 18.96m
4 # 3806 Rusbridge, Jennif W62 Eaglehawk 17.36m
5 # 4385 Norton, Jayne W48 South Bendigo 16.87m
6 # 1111 Hicks, Terry M69 Eaglehawk 16.84m
7 # 3229 Cornell, Brian M70 Eaglehawk 16.63m
8 # 1314 Langtree, Leah w47 Eaglehawk 15.56m
9 # 3163 Monahan, Catherin W65 Eaglehawk 15.00m
10 # 1179 Dawe, Peta W63 South Bendigo 14.24m
11 # 4009 Thompson, Siobhan W26 Eaglehawk 12.94m
12 # 4100 Self, Nigel M32 Eaglehawk 12.87m
13 # 3960 Miller, Shane M48 South Bendigo 12.78m
14 # 3763 Ennor, Wendy W66 Eaglehawk 11.33m

#
Flight 2



Athletics House - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 17:24 PM 3/02/2024 Page 5
Athletics Bendigo
Track & Field - 3/02/2024
Bendigo Regional Athletics Complex
Results - AVSL Round 10

-.Event 22 Mixed Hammer Throw

1 # 3336 Graham, Olivia W23 Eaglehawk 49 _94m
2 # 290 Stubbs, Hailey W15 Bendigo Harriers 44 _31m
3 # 312 Norton, Kai M14 South Bendigo 37.11m
4 # 3502 Graham, Craig M58 Eaglehawk 30.78m
5 # 3380 Seymour, Jasper M14 South Bendigo 30.67m
6 # 1716 Coad, Carol W62 South Bendigo 22.89m
7 # 2357 Norton, Aaron M44 South Bendigo 22.27m
8 # 1344 Jordan, Geoff M54 Bendigo Harriers 21.44m
9 # 2620 Gill, Hunter M75 Bendigo Harriers 20.97m
10 # 4417 Muscovich, Damian M47 South Bendigo 19.73m
11 # 4581 Ryan, Stephen M67 Eaglehawk 19.45m
12 # 3857 Kadri, Christophe M54 Eaglehawk 18.32m
13 # 4807 Clarke, Peter M52 Bendigo Harriers 18.22m
14 # 3958 Miller, Cassidy W17 South Bendigo 18.04m
-— # 3149 Norton, Jemma W17 South Bendigo ND

Event 24 Mixed High Jump

Name Age Team Finals
Flight 1
1 # 3470 Clarke, Connor M18 Bendigo Harriers 1.80m
1 # 3168 Greenwood, Camero M18 Eaglehawk 1.80m
1 # 4648 Dooley, Finn M15 Athletics Essendon 1.80m
4 # 149 Hansen, Rhys M15 South Bendigo 1.70m
5 # 3978 Kome, Kuppah M15 Bendigo Harriers 1.60m
5 # 4266 Denton, Jack M14 Bendigo Harriers 1.60m
7 # 4100 Self, Nigel M32 Eaglehawk 1.55m
8 # 3396 Richardson, Coope M14 Eaglehawk 1.50m
Flight 2
1 # 3298 Watchman, Fletch M16 Eaglehawk 1.60m
2 # 3637 Wilson, Kate W14 Eaglehawk 1.55m
2 # 4142 Storer, Samuel M31 Eaglehawk 1.55m
4 # 3179 Beaton, Alyssa W16 Eaglehawk 1.50m
5 # 3860 Schodde, Mia W12 South Bendigo 1.45m
5 # 3519 Kelly, Dude M18 Eaglehawk 1.45m
5 # 4007 Shaw, Neil M50 Bendigo Harriers 1.45m
8 # 3991 Morrison, Jorja W17 Eaglehawk 1.40m
8 # 3359 Ralton, Nate M12 Eaglehawk 1.40m
8 # 3484 Grigson, Jessica W17 Eaglehawk 1.40m
Flight 3
1 # 3958 Miller, Cassidy W17 South Bendigo 1.40m
2 # 3201 Hattingh, Julia W17 Eaglehawk 1.35m
3 # 1344 Jordan, Geoff M54 Bendigo Harriers 1.30m
3 # 3949 0O"Brien, Cate W13 Eaglehawk 1.30m
3 # 2669 Langdon, Antony M55 Eaglehawk 1.30m
6 # 4253 Henderson, Naomi W15 Eaglehawk 1.25m
7 # 1111 Hicks, Terry M69 Eaglehawk 1.20m
8 # 3151 Self, Joan W66 South Bendigo 1.10m
-— # 2779 Baker, Eric M61 Bendigo Harriers NH

Event 26 Mixed Long Jump

Name Age Team Finals Wind
Flight 1
1 # 3190 Chisholm, Daniel M17 Eaglehawk 5.53m NWI

2 # 3405 Richard, Hugh M40 Eaglehawk 4.82m NWI



Athletics House - Site License

3 # 3201
4 # 4253
5 # 3860
6 # 3944
7 # 4807
8 # 3795
9 # 3619
10 # 2544
11 # 3949
12 # 3187
13 # 3942
14 # 2669
15 # 2873
16 # 4663
17 # 4385
18 # 4417
19 # 3945
20 # 2543
Flight 2
1 # 3396
2 # 4266
3 # 3900
4 # 3786
5 # 3796
6 # 2210
7 # 3857
8 # 3985
9 # 3397
9 # 2874
11 # 3151
12 # 4344
13 # 2779
14 # 1716
15 # 4581
16 # 4112
17 # 1041
18 # 1166
19 # 4009
19 # 3576
Flight 3
1 # 3168
2 # 3178
3 # 149
4 # 312
5 # 3470
6 # 3575
7 # 3991
8 # 3290
9 # 3484
10 # 3179
11 # 3082
12 # 3359
13 # 4007
14 # 3186
15 # 3960
16 # 1153
—— # 3238

Hattingh, Julia
Henderson, Naomi
Schodde, Mia
Evans, Joshua
Clarke, Peter
Luff, Nisha
Brown, Imogen
McQueen, Charlise
O"Brien, Cate
Hattingh, Giselle
Evans, Caitlin
Langdon, Antony
Colt, Emma
Spiteri, Kyah
Norton, Jayne
Muscovich, Damian
Evans, Eliza
McQueen, Tate

Richardson, Coope
Denton, Jack
Orme, Emma

Lewis, Jordyn
Luff, Priya
Campbell, Caitlin
Kadri, Christophe
Fynch, Piper
Richardson, Joshu
Colt, Abby

Self, Joan
Noonan, Emily
Baker, Eric

Coad, Carol

Ryan, Stephen
Noonan, Claire
Trew, Robert
Guillou, Jackie
Thompson, Siobhan
Mclintosh, Millie

Greenwood, Camero
Beaton, William
Hansen, Rhys
Norton, Kai
Clarke, Connor
MclIntosh, Lewis
Morrison, Jorja
Archibald, Andrea
Grigson, Jessica
Beaton, Alyssa
Noonan, Isabella
Ralton, Nate
Shaw, Neil
Hattingh, Justine
Miller, Shane
Scoble, Sophie
Chisholm, Dave

w17
w15
w12
M18
M52
w14
w13
w13
w13
w16
wis
M55
w12
w14
w48
m47
w14
M11

M14
M14
w16
w12
w12
w20
M54
w1l
M12
w1l
W66
w23
M61
w62
M67
w19
M61
w54
W26
w14

M18
M18
M15
M14
M18
M15
w17
w18
w17
w16
w15
M12
M50
w16
mM48
w16
M55
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Results - AVSL Round 10

.Event 26 Mixed Long Jump

Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk

Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk

Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk

4_77m
4_71m
4.69m
4.43m
4.23m
4.13m
4_12m
4.03m
3.98m
3.91m
3.88m
3.87m
3.77m
3.70m
3.53m
3.43m
3.35m
2.78m

5.12m
4.96m
4 .40m
4.13m
3.96m
3.95m
3.47m
3.43m
3.39m
3.39m
3.30m
3.09m
3.08m
3.03m
2.92m
2.81m
2.75m
2.70m
2.69m
2.69m

5.91m
5.74m
5.58m
5.42m
5.24m
5.15m
5.05m
4.99m
4.88m
4_77m
4.75m
4.66m
4.65m
4_.55m
3.99m
3.24m
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Event 23 Mixed Discus Throw

Name Age Team Finals
Flight 1
1 # 4007 Shaw, Neil M50 Bendigo Harriers 25.04m
2 # 1344 Jordan, Geoff M54 Bendigo Harriers 22 _.91m
3 # 4112 Noonan, Claire W19 Eaglehawk 21.89m
4 # 4581 Ryan, Stephen M67 Eaglehawk 20.92m
5 # 3332 Noonan, Graeme M46 Eaglehawk 20.42m
6 # 3991 Morrison, Jorja W17 Eaglehawk 19.53m
7 # 3151 Self, Joan W66 South Bendigo 18.74m
8 # 1716 Coad, Carol W62 South Bendigo 18.53m
9 # 2779 Baker, Eric M61 Bendigo Harriers 17.28m
10 # 3397 Richardson, Joshu M12 Eaglehawk 16.43m
11 # 1179 Dawe, Peta W63 South Bendigo 16.09m
12 # 3229 Cornell, Brian M70 Eaglehawk 16.07m
13 # 3960 Miller, Shane M48 South Bendigo 15.78m
14 # 3557 Hietbrink, Nichol M13 Bendigo Harriers 15.66m
15 # 3186 Hattingh, Justine W16 Eaglehawk 14.79m
16 # 3786 Lewis, Jordyn W12 South Bendigo 14.32m
Flight 2
1 # 3874 Sullivan, Carolyn W52 South Bendigo 15.50m
2 # 2641 Verga, Julie W64 Eaglehawk 15.48m
3 # 2379 Kadri, Sandra W53 Eaglehawk 15.31m
4 # 3163 Monahan, Catherin W65 Eaglehawk 14.72m
5 # 4344 Noonan, Emily W23 Eaglehawk 14.15m
5 # 1110 Major, Annette W61 Eaglehawk 14.15m
7 # 3909 Pompei, Stephanie W28 Eaglehawk 13.36m
8 # 3806 Rusbridge, Jennif W62 Eaglehawk 13.35m
9 # 2207 Curtis, Annette W67 South Bendigo 12.12m
10 # 3082 Noonan, Isabella W15 Eaglehawk 11.86m
11 # 4729 Justice, John M86 South Bendigo 10.82m
12 # 3454 %Sullivan, Timoth M48 Eaglehawk 10.69m
13 # 2874 Colt, Abby W11l Eaglehawk 10.02m
14 # 3290 Archibald, Andrea W18 Eaglehawk 9.99m
15 # 3763 Ennor, Wendy W66 Eaglehawk 9.64m
Flight 3
1 # 3380 Seymour, Jasper M14 South Bendigo 44 _.02m
2 # 312 Norton, Kai M14 South Bendigo 42 .96m
3 # 3336 Graham, Olivia W23 Eaglehawk 33.87m
4 # 4322 Fox, Amber W16 South Bendigo 33.79m
5 # 3978 Kome, Kuppah M15 Bendigo Harriers 32.05m
6 # 4385 Norton, Jayne W48 South Bendigo 27.74m
7 # 3958 Miller, Cassidy W17 South Bendigo 26.20m
8 # 1111 Hicks, Terry M69 Eaglehawk 25.71m
9 # 3178 Beaton, William M18 Eaglehawk 25.24m
10 # 3502 Graham, Craig M58 Eaglehawk 24 .94m
11 # 4807 Clarke, Peter M52 Bendigo Harriers 24 .89m
12 # 3945 Evans, Eliza W14 Bendigo Harriers 24_.72m
13 # 3470 Clarke, Connor M18 Bendigo Harriers 24 _04m
14 # 3900 Orme, Emma W16 South Bendigo 23.94m
15 # 3238 Chisholm, Dave M55 Eaglehawk 22 .43m
16 # 4417 Muscovich, Damian M47 South Bendigo 21.04m
17 # 3168 Greenwood, Camero M18 Eaglehawk 20.39m
Flight 4
1 # 3190 Chisholm, Daniel M17 Eaglehawk 25.16m
2 # 4100 Self, Nigel M32 Eaglehawk 24 _74m
3 # 1161 Timewell, Chris M49 South Bendigo 23.76m
4 # 4009 Thompson, Siobhan W26 Eaglehawk 23.50m
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-.Event 23 Mixed Discus Throw

3519
1314
3944
2357
3405
3942
4242
3857
3149

290
2544
3298
4141

Kelly, Dude
Langtree, Leah
Evans, Joshua
Norton, Aaron
Richard, Hugh
Evans, Caitlin
Soulsby, Rebecca

Kadri, Christophe

Norton, Jemma
Stubbs, Hailey

M18
w47
M18
M44
M40
w18
WS0
M54
w17
w15

McQueen, Charlise W13

Watchman, Fletch

M16

Mclnerney, Keelan M13

Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers

22_11m
22.03m
21.81m
20.95m
20.75m
20.67m
20.47m
20.06m
19.58m
17.95m
17 .54m
17 .54m
13.93m



